
    

Day     Time 
 

08:00-
09:00 

09:10-
10:10 

10:20-
11:20  

11:30-
12:10 

12:15-
1:30  

1:40-2:55 
3:00 – 
4:25 

4:30 – 
5:45 

5: 50:6:25  

Sunday (S)   
Office Hours 10.55 to 

12:10 PM 
CSE173, 

SEC1 
CSE173, 

SEC2 

 
Office 
hours 

 

 
CSE173, 

SEC3 

 
Office  
hours 

 

 

Monday (M)   
Office Hours 10.55 to 

12:10 PM 
CSE425,

SEC1 
CSE425, 

SEC2 
 

 CSE 422/CSE 562 
 

Tuesday (T)   
Office Hours 10.55 to 

12:10 PM 
CSE173, 

SEC1 
CSE173, 

SEC2 

 
Office 
hours 

 

 
CSE173, 

SEC3 

 
Office  
hours 

 

 

Wednesday 
(W) 

  
Office Hours 10.55 to 

12:10 PM 
CSE425,

SEC1 
CSE425, 

SEC2 

Office 
hours 

 
 

  

Thursday (R)        
   

Friday        
   

Saturday (A)        
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