Faculty: Md. Shahriar Karim

Room: SAC 1010 C

Email: shahriar.karim@northsouth.edu

## Class Schedule & Office Hour Summer 2024

Day↓ Time→	08:00- 09:00	09:10- 10:10	10:20- 11:20	11:30- 12:10	12:15- 1:30	1:40-2:55	3:00 <b>–</b> 4:25	4:30 – 5:45	5: 50:6:25	
Sunday (S)			Office Hours 10.55 to 12:10 PM		CSE173, SEC1	CSE173, SEC2	Office hours	CSE173, SEC3	Office hours	
Monday (M)			Office Hours 10.55 to 12:10 PM		CSE425, SEC1	CSE425, SEC2			CSE 422/0	CSE 562
Tuesday (T)			Office Hours 10.55 to 12:10 PM		CSE173, SEC1	CSE173, SEC2	Office hours	CSE173, SEC3	Office hours	
Wednesday (W)			Office Hours 10.55 to 12:10 PM		CSE425, SEC1	CSE425, SEC2	Office hours			
Thursday (R)										
Friday										
Saturday (A)										